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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Federič Filip
 

Naša atletika 
6040
-2,40

604
-2,40 m/s

1
04

Trnka Timotej
 

AK   Inter-SC Bratislava 
5540
1,90

554
1,90 m/s

2
04

Pollák Ivan
 

AK   Inter-SC Bratislava 
4850
0,80

485
0,80 m/s

5
03

Aidi Godfred Matthew
 

ŠK Vital Bratislava 
4510
0,00

451
0,00 m/s

8
04

Škerlec Matej
 

ŠK Vital Bratislava 
4350
-2,10

435
-2,10 m/s

12
04

Celkom 5 atlétov/atletiek

 

Okres kolo v atletike – jednotlivcov a družstiev žiačok a žiakov ZŠ Bratislava II v šk.
roku 2018/2019
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